Month
January

February

March

April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

JUAB COUNTY COMMISSION
2024 MEETING SCHEDULE

Meeting Date Time

01/02/2024
01/15/2024
02/05/2024
02/19/2024
03/04/2024
03/18/2024
04/01/2024
04/22/2024
05/06/2024
05/20/2024
06/03/2024
06/17/2024
07/01/2024
07/15/2024
08/05/2024
08/19/2024
09/02/2024
09/16/2024
10/07/2024
10/21/2024
11/04/2024
11/18/2024
12/02/2024
12/16/2024

10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

Location

Juab County Commission Chambers
Juab County Commission Chambers
Juab County Commission Chambers
Juab County Commission Chambers
Juab County Commission Chambers
Juab County Commission Chambers
Juab County Commission Chambers
Eureka — City Building

Juab County Commission Chambers
Juab County Commission Chambers
Juab County Commission Chambers
Juab County Commission Chambers
Juab County Commission Chambers
Callao — West Desert High School
Juab County Commission Chambers
Juab County Commission Chambers
Juab County Commission Chambers
Juab County Commission Chambers
Juab County Commission Chambers
Juab County Commission Chambers
Juab County Commission Chambers
Juab County Commission Chambers
Juab County Commission Chambers
Juab County Commission Chambers




