JUAB COUNTY COMMISSION 2024 MEETING SCHEDULE

Month	Meeting Date	<u>Time</u>	Location
January	01/02/2024	$\overline{10:00}$ a.m.	Juab County Commission Chambers
•	01/15/2024	10:00 a.m.	Juab County Commission Chambers
February	02/05/2024	10:00 a.m.	Juab County Commission Chambers
-	02/19/2024	10:00 a.m.	Juab County Commission Chambers
March	03/04/2024	10:00 a.m.	Juab County Commission Chambers
	03/18/2024	10:00 a.m.	Juab County Commission Chambers
April	04/01/2024	10:00 a.m.	Juab County Commission Chambers
_	04/22/2024	10:00 a.m.	Eureka – City Building
May	05/06/2024	10:00 a.m.	Juab County Commission Chambers
	05/20/2024	10:00 a.m.	Juab County Commission Chambers
June	06/03/2024	10:00 a.m.	Juab County Commission Chambers
	06/17/2024	10:00 a.m.	Juab County Commission Chambers
July	07/01/2024	10:00 a.m.	Juab County Commission Chambers
	07/15/2024	10:00 a.m.	Callao – West Desert High School
August	08/05/2024	10:00 a.m.	Juab County Commission Chambers
	08/19/2024	10:00 a.m.	Juab County Commission Chambers
September	09/02/2024	10:00 a.m.	Juab County Commission Chambers
	09/16/2024	10:00 a.m.	Juab County Commission Chambers
October	10/07/2024	10:00 a.m.	Juab County Commission Chambers
	10/21/2024	10:00 a.m.	Juab County Commission Chambers
November	11/04/2024	10:00 a.m.	Juab County Commission Chambers
	11/18/2024	10:00 a.m.	Juab County Commission Chambers
December	12/02/2024	10:00 a.m.	Juab County Commission Chambers
	12/16/2024	10:00 a.m.	Juab County Commission Chambers